FORM No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporale).	© 1989-1999 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.sievensness
EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FOR	134 MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
DEC 30 AM9:37 Linda Jean Gresdel	
1616 Pleasant Ave	***
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Vol
Grantor's Name and Address	
Donald Arthur Gresdel 4505 Shasta Way	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantee's Name and Address	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	
	State of Oregon, County of Klamath ixe
	Recorded 12/30/04 <u>9.37 a</u> m Vol M04 Pg 84.387
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Donald Arthur Gresdel	Linda Smith, County Clerk
4505 Shasta Way	Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs/
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	÷pi
QUI	TCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatLI	NDA JEAN GRESDEL
nereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter st	rated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
DUNALD ARTHUR GRESDEL	
nereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successor	rs and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that cert
eal property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appure Klamath County, State of Oregon,	tenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated
County, state of oregon,	described as follows, to-wit.
h mombion of Goobian 17	
Range 9, EWM, Klamath Co	and Section 20, Township 39 South,
	- · · · · · ·
	10 acre parcels of land as described 173 and Volume M76 at page 15603,
Deed Records of Klamath	
PAN NOTARY	OFFICIAL SEAL MELA HOUSE Y PUBLIC - OREGON
MY COMMIS	SSION NO. 356823 SSION EXPIRES APRIL 18, 2006
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, C	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grante	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer	r, stated in terms of dollars, is $per decree$ \oplus However, value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indic
rhich) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols Φ , if not ap	pplicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so requires,	, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall
ade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and	to individuals. its instrument on 22, 42, 15, 2004
IN WILNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed the rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed as	nd its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorize
do so by order of its board of directors.	and any authors
IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED	In Indas (Resole)
HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIGLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS	GU LINDA JEAN GRÈSDEL
COUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	SES
ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FORE RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	EST
	W1
	Klamath) ss.
This instrument was acknown by Linda Jean Gresc	wledged before me on, 2004
This instrument was acknow	16T
by Suncla V. Och	wledged before me on a later 15 200 Y
as	wledged before me on Auch 15, 200
	wledged before me on a later 15 200 Y
of	wledged before me on Dich 15, 200 4
of	wledged before me on Ditch 15, 200 4
of	wledged before me on a later 15 200 Y